Optone Technology Limited
1/3
Planar Lightwave Circuit Splitter
ABS box/Mini type/Bare fiber/Chassis
Features
 Compact design
 Low insertion loss and low PDL

3/3
Ordering information
OPS- XXX X XX XX X X
Input and
output count
Module type Fiber type Fiber length
Input connector
type
Output
connector type
O=OPTONE
P=PLC
S=Splitter
104=1x4
108=1x8
………
164=1x64
204=2x4
………
264=2x64
1=bare fiber
2=ABS box
3=mini type
4=Chassis
09=0.9mm
20=2.0mm
30=3.0mm
12=1.2m
15=1.5m
XX=Customized
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/UPC
4=SC/APC
5=LC/UPC
6=LC/APC
X=Customized
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/UPC
4=SC/APC
5=LC/UPC
6=LC/APC
X=Customized
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be